
R120.00
R100.00
R125.00
R200.00
R200.00
R200.00

R350.00

ennifer eales
skin care and body therapy clinic

Client Information:
Please wear open shoes when having a pedicure treatment.

We require 24 hours notice of cancellation of an appointment.

Late Arrivals: Treatment times will be adjusted accordingly while the 
treatment fee will remain unchanged.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Enjoy 5 Star Service at its best: If you have run out of a product or need a 
gift voucher (over R300.00 value) simply call us on 031 3092276 and we will 
deliver within 24 hours to an address within a 10 KM radius.

Gift Vouchers: Our gift vouchers are beautifully presented in little gift bags 
and make the perfect gift for spouses, family, friends and colleagues.

VIP Loyalty Programme: Become a VIP loyalty member.  Earn points when 
purchasing products & having facial treatments, which reward you with 
credit towards facials and body treatments.

Dermalogica                                                                                                               
Age Smart Treatment                                                                                  
Hydroxy Acid Exfoliation                                                                        
Multi Vitamin Power Exfoliation                                                                  
Deep Cleanse                                                                                                
Mini Deep Cleanse                                                                                                 
Back Deep Cleanse

Extras added on to Facial Treatments

Colloidal Oatmeal, Contour Masque,                                                                        
Bio Therapeutic Micro                                                                                                     
Sonic Brush and Bio Therapeutic Micro                                                                        
Hyaluronic Masque including BT Micro                                                                        
Infusion Masque including BT Micro                                                                             
LED Light Therapy  excludes BT Micro                                                                        
LED Splash Light Therapy with Hyaluronic Masque  
includes BT Micro                  

HOURS
1HR 45mins
1HR 30mins
1HR 30mins
1HR 30mins
1HR
1HR30mins

PRICES
R730.00
R610.00
R610.00
R470.00
R370.00
R470.00

Bio Therapeutic LED Light Therapy Treaments

Age Defying Chromatic Facial 
Treatment                                                      
Age Defying Splash Chromatic facial includes 
Hyaluronic Masque                                                                                            
Acne Control Chromatic Facial
Treatment              

1HR 
 
1HR 

1HR

R400.00
 
R475.00 

R400.00

Telephone: 031 3092276
Facsimile: 031 3092101

15 Tenth Avenue,
Greyville,
Durban,

4001
e-mail:skincare@telkomsa.net

website:www.jennifereales.co.za

jennifer eales

Opening Hours:
Mon-Thurs  8am-7Pm
Friday 8am-5pm
Sat  8am-1pm

PRICE LIST

Our focus is all about you



Anti Stress Treatments

Reflexology with Exfoliation and 
Massage                       
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage                                
Aromatherapy Back Massage                                           
Full Body Massage                                                                
Back Massage                                                                         
Deep Tissue Full Body Massage                                             
Deep Tissue Back Massage                                   
Hot Stone Full Body Massage                            
Hot Stone Back Massage                                      
Soy Candle Full Body Massage                           
Soy Candle Back Massage                                    
Indian Head Massage
Extra: Bella Baci Cups                                              

Grooming Treatments

Eyelash Tint                                                            
Eyebrow Tint                                                          
Manicure                                                                  
Pedicure                                                                   
Spa Manicure                                                          
Spa Pedicure                                                           
Paraffin Hand Treatment                                    
Paraffin Foot Treatment                                   
Manicure with Paraffin 
(excludes polish)    
Pedicure with Paraffin   
(excludes polish)  
Extras:
Re-paint                                                                                              
French Paint                                                                                    

Waxing

Eyebrow, Lip or Chin wax                                   
Cheek wax                                                                 
½ Leg Wax                                                                
Full Leg Wax                                                            
Underarm Wax                                                      
Bikini Wax                                                                 
Back Wax                                                                 
Arm Wax                                                                 
Chest Wax                                                               

HOURS

1HR 
1HR 45mins
1HR 
1HR 15mins

PRICES

R245.00
R525.00
R310.00
R440.00
R280.00
R620.00
R425.00
R650.00
R425.00
R460.00
R290.00
R270.00
R70.00

R100.00
R60.00
R180.00
R200.00
R210.00
R240.00
R120.00
R150.00
R240.00

R280.00

R50.00
R30.00

R60.00
R80.00
R140.00
R200.00
R80.00
R90.00
R200.00
R130.00
R200.00

1HR
1HR 30mins
1HR
1HR 30mins
1HR
1HR 30mins
1HR
1HR
15 mins

30mins
10mins
1HR
1HR 
1HR
1HR 
1HR
30mins
1HR

1HR

10mins
10mins
30mins
45mins
10mins
45mins
45mins
45mins
30mins


